PAREX RESOURCES INC.

PAREX RESOURCES INC.

ISIN: CA69946Q1046

Overview

2024/09/03 18:01:31

WKN:

Price

8.95 EUR

Difference © -1.80%(-0.16)
General attributes
ISIN CA69946Q1046
Symbol PXT
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 919 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

8.816 EUR (1,150)
8.918 EUR (1,150)
9.126 EUR

9.126 EUR

8.792 EUR

9.114 EUR
8.91996 EUR
1,339

11,943.83
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/03
2024/09/02
2024/08/30
2024/08/29
2024/08/28

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA69946Q1046&ID_NOTATION=354362941
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e7935cce007816b07be6351b0d6c984fe2d586f8bcdd8e29ccee1362d3a26be&idfile=60947&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60947%2F2024-09-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1723773c329666a9c&time=1725476160&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b498ed585c429756352b3b4bc60bbfc1599281e4c358e37d944e86b65a9a256c&idfile=60940&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60940%2F2024-09-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=82f61cbf3efcb93d2&time=1725476160&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8663fab883e8bfbd49e70dff97e42c7798d6b4d120784ef6ee96566fe859d21d&idfile=60925&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60925%2F2024-08-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=830a9107056d51dfb&time=1725476160&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3416231a9e8847667592a2a5b0ac3615406f58bf8e832d825b2483e32152803&idfile=60918&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60918%2F2024-08-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fa1e6f55f11abd02c&time=1725476160&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88c8fde849fd85e417200e8d4e5669ebf80fc42b6edc603a855a746d23800532&idfile=60914&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60914%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8d57c7c62a8148557&time=1725476160&tool=RSC

PAREX RESOURCES INC.

Details

2024/09/03 18:01:31

Price
8.95 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-1.80% (-0.16)

ISIN CA69946Q1046
Symbol PXT
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 919 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.816 EUR (1,150)
Ask (Ask size) 8.918 EUR (1,150)
Open 9.126 EUR
High 9.126 EUR
Low 8.792 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.114 EUR
VWAP 8.91996 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,339
Trading volume 11,943.83
Number of trades 6
Last size 18
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -34.76%  -49.15% -
Perf (abs.) -4.86 -8.81 -
Beta 1.1 0.82 1.04
Volatility 48.83 44.94 -

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PAREX RESOURCES INC.

10.00 EUR (11,014
11.77 EUR (3,435
14.22 EUR (1,437
15.54 EUR (1,005

17.50 EUR (2024/01/15

7.70 EUR (2024/08/29
19.00 EUR (2023/11/06
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
7.70 EUR (2024/08/29)

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/09/ 18:01 8.95 EUR 0.01 6

03
Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 20:40 13.33 CAD 9.82 3,564
Exchange 03
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:02 9.022 EUR 0.00 1

03
FINRA other OTC 2024/09/ 20:22 9.80USD 0.72 151
Issues 03
Duesseldorf 2024/09/ 19:32 8.792 EUR 0.00 5
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=354362941
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31658212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31658212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42295123
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34447921
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34447921
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354650263

PAREX RESOURCES INC.

03

Berlin 2024/09/ 08:13 9.016 EUR 0.00 1
03
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CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=391369381

PAREX RESOURCES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

PAREX

Contact Details
PAREX RESOURCES INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Imad Mohsen
Daniel Ferreiro
Eric Furlan
Josh Share
Kenneth G.
Pinsky

Mike Kruchten

Ryan W.
Fowler

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Wayne Foo Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Carmen Sylvain  Member of Supervisory
Board

George Member of Supervisory

MacDougall Board

Glenn Member of Supervisory

McNamara Board

Lisa Colnett Member of Supervisory
Board

Lynn Azar Member of Supervisory
Board

Robert Member of Supervisory

Engbloom Board

Sigmund Member of Supervisory

Cornelius Board
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